
WESTERN REGION
 Open Concepts | Dean Soll | dsoll@truecorepanels.com | 949.283.0970
 Reps West | Brad Johnson | brad@reps-west.com | 303-552-6372
 Ext-Tech Systems | Preston Rudderow | preston@extechsystems.com | 907.227.0653

EASTERN REGION
 Thermal Envelope Solutions | Kevin Browning | kevin@thermalope.com | 727.565.2228
 Asher Products | AJ Sigmon | sales@asherproductsinc.com| 980.283.2442
 Austin Brown Company | Doug Brown | doug@austinbrownco.com | 513.492.7933
 Insulation Products | Mike Rauch | Rvaluerauch@aol.com | 610-792-4215
 RJD & Associates | Rob De Luca | rob@rjd-associates.com | 845.357.3212

CENTRAL REGION
 Cold Chain Components | Andrew Winkle | awinkle@coldchaincomponents.com | 281.757.6808
 Bradco | Jim Adamic | jadamic@bradcoinc.net | 816.756.2000
 KMK Sales | Scott Melton | office@kmksales.biz | 262.670.5560

CARIBBEAN 
 Caribbean Cleanroom Products | CJ Sabol | cjsabol@ccpincpr.com | 787.487.4005

CANADA 
 Eastern Canada | Lee Hawkins | ldhawkin@metlspan.com | 519.717.7208
 Western Canada | Geoff Seale | Geoff.Seale@metlspan.com | 587.987.2150
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